
Pengawas Jam Kelompok Ruang
08.00 - 09.00 WIB 1 RUANG 1
09.00 - 10.00 WIB 2 (Gedung O Lt.1)
10.00 - 11.00 WIB 3
11.00 - 12.00 WIB 4
13.00 - 14.00 WIB 5
14.00 - 15.00 WIB 6
15.00 - 16.00 WIB 7
08.00 - 09.00 WIB 8 RUANG 2
09.00 - 10.00 WIB 9 (Gedung O Lt.1)
10.00 - 11.00 WIB 10
11.00 - 12.00 WIB 11
13.00 - 14.00 WIB 12
14.00 - 15.00 WIB 13
15.00 - 16.00 WIB 14
08.00 - 09.00 WIB 15 RUANG 3
09.00 - 10.00 WIB 16 (Gedung O Lt.1)
10.00 - 11.00 WIB 17
11.00 - 12.00 WIB 18
13.00 - 14.00 WIB 19
14.00 - 15.00 WIB 20
15.00 - 16.00 WIB 21
08.00 - 09.00 WIB 22 RUANG 4
09.00 - 10.00 WIB 23 (Gedung O Lt.1)
10.00 - 11.00 WIB 24
11.00 - 12.00 WIB 25
13.00 - 14.00 WIB 26
14.00 - 15.00 WIB 27
15.00 - 16.00 WIB 28
08.00 - 09.00 WIB 29 RUANG 5
09.00 - 10.00 WIB 30 (Gedung O Lt.1)
10.00 - 11.00 WIB 31
11.00 - 12.00 WIB 32
13.00 - 14.00 WIB 33
14.00 - 15.00 WIB 34
15.00 - 16.00 WIB 35
16.00 - 17.00 WIB 36
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KELOMPOK 1

NO NPM NAMA MAHASISWA PRODI
1 2403030001 ADELIA EKA RAHMAWATI AKS

2 2403031001 ADITYA FABIO BIMANTORO AKS

3 2403030005 ANGGI NUR AMELIA AKS

4 2403032001 ANNISA FITRI NURHAYATI AKS

5 2403032002 ARJUN FERANDIKA AKS

6 2403031004 ASTI SAYDATINA FEDURINAM AKS

7 2403031005 AURA AZZAHRA KARIM AKS

8 2403031008 AZTI AINUR FANI AKS

9 2403031009 BINTI SALISATUL M. AKS

10 2403031011 DEPI PUTRI ERLIA AKS

11 2403031012 DINA MARTINA AKS

12 2403030007 DINDA DWI SAFITRI AKS

13 2403030008 DINI WULANDARI AKS

14 2403031013 DWI GITA CAHYANI PUJA AKS

15 2403031014 ELSA AYU WINANDA AKS

16 2403031017 FATMA ELDAYENA AKS

17 2403030011 HANIFAH WARDATUL UMMAH AKS

18 2303031011 HIDAYATI SOLEHA AKS

19 2403030013 ISROFIA ARBIATI AKS

20 2403032003 ITA ISTIQOMAH AKS

21 2403031022 JANITRA INAYA AKS

22 2403031023 JUWITA TIARA DEWI AKS

23 2403031024 LELI DAMAYANTI AKS

24 2403031025 LIA RAHMADANI AKS

25 2403030015 MEIDINA YASMINE PUSPITA SARI AKS

26 2403030016 MIA AYU PUTRI AKS

27 2403030018 MUSTOFA AKS

28 2403030019 NAILA LUTFIANI AKS

29 2403030021 NIA FARADINA AKS

30 2403030023 NURUL AZIZAH AKS

TAHUN 2025
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KELOMPOK 2

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403030024 PUTRI NURVITASARI AKS

2 2403030027 ROHMAH FAUZIAH AKS

3 2303031031 SITI MARLINAH AKS

4 2403031030 UMAROTUN NISWAH AKS

5 2403031031 USWATUN KHASANAH AKS

6 2403031032 YASMIN DARMAWAN NUSA AKS

7 2403031033 YESSY PUTRI MELDAWATI AKS

8 2403031035 ZAHRA SEPTIANI PUTRI AKS

9 2403030029 ZAHRAA SALSABILA AKS

10 2403031036 ZUKE NOVELIA KHASANAH AKS

11 2402011001 ACHSANI TAQWIM JIDDAN AL-USTADZI AS

12 2302016003 AKBAR FAHMI ALAMSYAH AS

13 2402011002 ANUGRAH PUTRA KUSUMA AS

14 2402012004 FAHRUR ROZIQ MUKHAROR AS

15 2402011004 FAJAR NUR SHIDIK AS

16 2402012001 HASBI MAULANA YUSUF AS

17 2402010017 LASKAR AL AMIN AS

18 2302011010 LESTARINA AS

19 2202012007 MEISA HIDAYAH AS

20 2402012006 MUHAMMAD LUCKY HERDI SAPUTRA AS

21 2302011014 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL IMAN AS

22 2402010018 NABILA ALFIYATUSSOFA AS

23 2402011008 NABILA ALIFAH PUTRI AS

24 2402010019 RARA KHOIRUN NISA AS

25 2302016002 REVAN AL JAPA AS

26 2302010027 RIDA KHUSUMA DIANASWARI AS

27 2402011009 SAZIYATUZ ZAHRA AS

28 2402012003 SEPTIANA WULANDARI AS

29 2302010031 SIFA NURLI DARMAWATI AS

30 2402011012 SILVI DWI ANTARINI AS
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KELOMPOK 3

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2402011013 SYARIFAH JAUHAROTUL JANNAH AS

2 2402011014 TARA ELVIS SONIA PUTRI AS

3 2402010020 THIUR IRANIA ASHADI AS

4 2402011015 TRIA ALFIANTI AS

5 2404032001 DIAJENG PALUPI BPI

6 2404031001 DINA WULANDARI BPI

7 2404031002 DWI PUTRI HANDAYANI BPI

8 2404031003 DZIKRI NURKHAQ CARITO BPI

9 2404032003 ELOK MAHMUDAH BPI

10 2404031004 ICHA NAGITA BPI

11 2404031005 INTAN ANISA BELA BPI

12 2304030013 MUHAMAD ALFI ROSMA SANDI BPI

13 2404030008 NABILA FITRI AZAHRA BPI

14 2304032004 NUR HALIMAH BPI

15 2404031007 RATNA AJENG RAHAYU BPI

16 2404030011 VINA ROHMATUL UMMAH BPI

17 2404030012 ZAHRA NUR AZIZAH BPI

18 2404020001 ASMA AMALIA DENAS TSABITA BSA

19 2404020004 DHEA KHAULAN BSA

20 2404020008 JEA APRILIA BSA

21 2404021003 MUHAMMAD FAHIMU FU`AD BSA

22 2404020011 REVA DINDA MONIKA BSA

23 2404021004 UMMI HIDAYATUS SHOLIHA BSA

24 2403012001 ACILIA JESICHA PUTRI ESy

25 2403012006 ADILLA AULIA FITRI ESy

26 2303011007 AIM MATUS SOLIHAH ESy

27 2403010006 AISYA RAFIDA PUTRI ESy

28 2403011003 AJENG PRIYA NURBAITI ESy

29 2403011004 ALIF LUTHFI BAYHAQI ESy

30 2403011005 AMANDA TRYA RHAMA DHANI ESy
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KELOMPOK 4

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403011007 ANDINI GITA SARI ESy

2 2403011008 ANGGITA INDIRA PUTRI ESy

3 2403010011 AZIZAH CAHYA NINGSIH ESy

4 2403010012 AZZAHRA FATHANA ESy

5 2403010013 CIKA FATMA WATI ESy

6 2403011010 CITRA SHINTYA RAHMAWATI ESy

7 2403010014 CLAUDIA SELVIANA ESy

8 2303010030 DELA KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH ESy

9 2403010016 DEVI PUTRIANA SARI ESy

10 2303011027 DEVIKA PUTRIANI ESy

11 2403011012 DEVITA EKA SYAHIRA ESy

12 2403010017 DHIYA SHOFIYATI ESy

13 2403010018 DIAH DWI PERMATASARI ESy

14 2303012009 DIMAS KRISTIYAN ESy

15 2403011014 DITA SAPUTRI ESy

16 2403011015 DWI NUR REFA ROMADHONI ESy

17 2403010020 DWI SEPTIANINGSIH ESy

18 2403010023 EXCEL DEFTRIAR WINATA ESy

19 2403012002 FAISHAL NUR RASYID ESy

20 2403010024 FARHAN ADHI NUGROHO ESy

21 2403013001 FARQHAN HARYANTO ESy

22 2403010025 FATIA SALSABILA ESy

23 2403010027 FITRIANINGSIH ESy

24 2403011018 GALIH ASMORO ESy

25 2403011019 GITA TRI ANGGRAINI ESy

26 2403011020 HAFID APRIYANTO ESy

27 2403010030 HANINATUL MARDIYAH ESy

28 2403011021 HENI FITRIANI ESy

29 2403011023 IVAN ANUGRAH ESy

30 2403012004 KAMIL YUSUF ESy
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KELOMPOK 5

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403011024 KEYSHA MEY ZAHRA ESy

2 2403011025 KHOIRUL ANAM ESy

3 2403011026 KUROTUL `AINI ESy

4 2403011027 LIANA SARI ESy

5 2403011028 LIVIA ANDARA REVI ESy

6 2303012016 LUKMAN HAKIM ESy

7 2403010035 LUTFI PUTRI ISMI AZIZAH ESy

8 2403010036 LUTFIYAH AL HASANAH ESy

9 2403011029 LUTVIA NURROHMAH ESy

10 2103011056 M RISKI IRPANSYAH ESy

11 2403011031 M. AKHSAN YUSUF ESy

12 2303011052 M. SHADAM NASWA SYIAUMUTIQ ESy

13 2403010037 MAHDA NURUL AZIZAH ESy

14 2303010066 MASNA ANI SAPUTRI ESy

15 2403011032 MAYA CHANTIKA ESy

16 2403010038 MEIBY CARINA TANTYA ESy

17 2403011034 MU`AMMAR YUSUF ANSHORI ESy

18 2403011036 MUHAMAD HASAN ESy

19 2203010044 MUHAMMAD BINTANG ESy

20 2403012010 MUHAMMAD ERWIN SETIAWAN ESy

21 2403011037 MUHAMMAD HAFIDL MULKAN PALEBA ESy

22 2403010039 MUHAMMAD IBNU SALIM ESy

23 2403010040 MUHAMMAD LUTFI ZAKARIYA ESy

24 2403010042 NABILA SEPTI ASIH NURALIFAH ESy

25 2403011039 NADIA AROFAH ESy

26 2403010043 NAELA SABILA ESy

27 2303011059 NATA SANJAYA ESy

28 2403010045 NATASYA ANGGIETA PUTRI ESy

29 2403011040 NAYLA SIFA SALSABILA ESy

30 2403011041 NAZWA NURAINI PUTRI ESy
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KELOMPOK 6

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403011042 NIKEN AYU WULANSARI ESy

2 2403010048 NISA ALIA PRATIWI ESy

3 2403011043 NOVIANA DWI NURAINI ESy

4 2403011044 OKTASA RACHMADANI ESy

5 2303011065 OLLIVIYA TRI HERMANDA ESy

6 2403011046 PINA AGUSTINA ESy

7 2403011047 PITRI WAHYU NINGRUM ESy

8 2403010050 PONIAH JULIANTI ESy

9 2403011048 PUSPITA LIDIA PRATIWI ESy

10 2303010094 PUTRI VIKA NURWINDA ESy

11 2403010053 RAIDA HANINI ESy

12 2403010054 REGINA MARICA ESy

13 2403010055 REGITA SAPUTRI ESy

14 2403010056 REVA AGNESIA ESy

15 2403012007 RISMA ANGGUN DWI CAHYATI ESy

16 2403011049 RIZKA HIKMAH FAUZIAH ESy

17 2403010065 SALMA MARWAH DINA ASPAR ESy

18 2403011051 SALMA SALSABILA ESy

19 2403011052 SALWA JANNA WINATA ESy

20 2403010067 SALWA NAILA SARI ESy

21 2403010068 SASKYA VICKA AHIDDYAH ESy

22 2303012026 SATRIA ARYA PAMUNGKAS ESy

23 2303011076 SELVIA ENJELITA ESy

24 2403011053 SELVIA NOVI ANGGRAENI ESy

25 2403011054 SENIA OKTAVIANI ESy

26 2303010113 SHEILLA AULIA EKA PUTRI ESy

27 2403010069 SHELLA AZAHRA ESy

28 2403010070 SHERINA FEBRIANTI ESy

29 2403011055 SIDATUL RAHMAWATI ESy

30 2403010075 SYIFA NUR AZIZAH ESy
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KELOMPOK 7

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403011058 VIRA NABILA GURITNO ESy

2 2403010080 WAHYU HIDAYAT ESy

3 2403010084 ZARA AFRY LIONY ESy

4 2402021001 AMIN NURDIN HESy

5 2402021003 BADARUDDIN KAMAL HESy

6 2402021004 DIANA MUSTIKA HESy

7 2402021005 GALIH PUTRA RAMADHANI HESy

8 2402021006 HUSNA AULIA HESy

9 2402021007 IQBAL HESy

10 2402021009 LINA SETIA WATI HESy

11 2402021010 M.SIRAJUDDIN MUNIR HESy

12 2402021011 NASUHA HARIS PUTRI HESy

13 2402020016 SABILA ROSADA HESy

14 2402020017 UTIA HABIBATUL ASNA HESy

15 2402032005 AHNAF ANNISA CAROLINA WIJAYA HTNI

16 2402031003 ARYA WIBI PRABOWO HTNI

17 2402030004 BINTY LATIFATUL ZAHRA HTNI

18 2402031004 BUNGA CITRA LADYA HTNI

19 2402031005 DANU MARTA DWI ARDIYANTO HTNI

20 2302032003 DEBY ASMA SALSABILA HTNI

21 2402030009 ESIANA MARFU`AH HTNI

22 2402031006 FANDI MOHAMMAD SIDIK HTNI

23 2402031008 FEMI ARTANTI HTNI

24 2402031009 FIRDA SAFIRA YOGA HTNI

25 2402031010 FUAT KHAQIM HTNI

26 2402031011 HAFNI IQBAL MAULANA HTNI

27 2402030012 HANIFAH SHAROTUL INAYAH HTNI

28 2402031013 LINGGA RAKA PANGESTU HTNI

29 2402032002 LORA YULYANA HTNI

30 2402032001 LUTFITA SARI ANGGRAINI HTNI
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KELOMPOK 8

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2402032004 M. HAFIDZ AKBAR HTNI

2 2402031015 MAULIA AGUSTIN HTNI

3 2402030013 MAYLA ERIS KINANTI HTNI

4 2402030015 MUHAMAD REFA PENDI SAPUTRA HTNI

5 2402031016 MUHAMMAD ILHAM KURNIAWAN HTNI

6 2402031017 MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHOZALI HTNI

7 2402031018 NAILA FATHIYA FIRDAUS HTNI

8 2402031019 NAILA SAVA RITA HTNI

9 2402031020 NINA AGUSTINA WIJIANTI HTNI

10 2402031021 NOPRAN RAMZI SAPUTRA HTNI

11 2402031022 NURHIDAYAH ZUHRIYAH HTNI

12 2402033002 PRIMA KAZE HTNI

13 2402031023 PURWOKO HTNI

14 2402032003 RAIZZA FATHUR ROHMAN HTNI

15 2402031024 REZA ERDIANSYAH HTNI

16 2402030016 RIKA ASUPA HTNI

17 2402032007 RIZKI MAULIDYA ANANDA HTNI

18 2402030017 SIFA NAZIKA HTNI

19 2402030018 SINTA TRIA FEBRIANI HTNI

20 2402030019 SYAHRAINI PUTRI HTNI

21 2402030020 WULAN SAFITRI HTNI

22 2402031026 YUSUF FIRMANSAH HTNI

23 2401071002 ADINA TUSAMA SALSABILA IPS

24 2401070001 ANDINI APRILIA IPS

25 2401070003 ANGEL DIAN PRASTIA IPS

26 2401071006 ANISA ISMAWATI IPS

27 2401071007 ARIF CAHYA SAPUTRA IPS

28 2401070005 ARNIS ALIFATUL MUNA IPS

29 2401070006 ASYFA PUTRI TARINA IPS

30 2401070009 CANTIKA AMARRATU NISSA IPS
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KELOMPOK 9

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401070010 CENDIKIA INSANDINI IPS

2 2401071010 DEPITASARI IPS

3 2401070011 DESINTA WIBAWANTI IPS

4 2401070012 DESTI ALIFIA AZZAHRA IPS

5 2401070013 DESVO REGINDA AZIZAH IPS

6 2401070014 DESWITA DWI PUTRI IPS

7 2401071011 DILA OKTAVIANI WAHYU IPS

8 2401070016 EVA LESTARI IPS

9 2401070017 FAIDZA RAHMA IPS

10 2401071014 HERNI EPRIANA IPS

11 2401070018 INDAH KARTIKA KUSUMASTUTI IPS

12 2401070019 INDRI KURNIAWATI IPS

13 2401070020 ISNA SYARIFATUL MUHLISOH IPS

14 2401071016 LUTDVI DWI AMANAH IPS

15 2401071019 MIRNA WATI IPS

16 2301070017 MUHAMMAD EFAN MAULANA IPS

17 2401070025 MUHAMMAD FACHRI AZAKY IPS

18 2401071020 MUHAMMAD REZA PAHLEVI IPS

19 2301070018 MUHAMMAD RIFQI IPS

20 2401071021 MUHAMMAD RQ AL ISHLAH IPS

21 2401070026 NABELA ROSIANA IPS

22 2301071019 NAJMI FIRDAUS IPS

23 2401071023 NANDA EVILIA IPS

24 2401071024 NETTI TITIN LIANTI IPS

25 2401071025 PANDU WAN SAPUTRA IPS

26 2401073002 RIFKIULULRAHMAT IPS

27 2401072002 RISTI AIDA MUSTAQIMAH IPS

28 2401071027 RIYAN ALDI PRATAMA IPS

29 2401071028 SELVIA NUR ANGGRAINI IPS

30 2301070029 SITI SARAH AR - RAHIIM IPS
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KELOMPOK 10

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2301070030 SUMITA NOVERA HAIRISAH IPS

2 2401070028 TASYA NUR ARIFIN IPS

3 2401072001 TIKA PUTRI WIDIA SARI IPS

4 2401071029 TINA SEPTIANI IPS

5 2404010005 ANISA FITRI KPI

6 2404011003 ARYA SAPUTRA KPI

7 2404010008 DENTI AVNI VAHLEFI KPI

8 2404012001 DHEO YAR REVANZA KPI

9 2404011005 FARSYA IZZA KHAIRINA KPI

10 2404011006 FATIMAH AZZAHRA KPI

11 2404010011 JIHAN AULIA KUSUMA KPI

12 2404011009 KHALIZA ZHAHWA NAJWA KPI

13 2404010013 LARASATI KPI

14 2404011010 LINCE PERMADANI KPI

15 2404010015 MAYLINA PUTTRIA DEWITA SARI KPI

16 2404011012 MELA ERVIANA KPI

17 2404011013 MERLINDA PUTRI DYAH LESTARI KPI

18 2404011014 MIFTAHUL JANNAH KPI

19 2404011016 MUHAMMAD FAIZ IHKSANUDIN KPI

20 2404011017 NAZWA KAYLA ASHA KPI

21 2404010017 NIZAR RAFFI KPI

22 2404011018 NURUL LAILIAH KPI

23 2404010019 RAHMATUS SAFAAH KPI

24 2404011020 RIVA FAUZIAH KPI

25 2404011021 ROSDIANA RAHMADHANI KPI

26 2404010023 SALWA ARABELLA KPI

27 2404011022 SITI AYU FATIMAH KPI

28 2404010024 ZAHRA EKA NOVITA KPI

29 2403041001 AHMAD NUR FAUZAN MHU

30 2403043001 AULYA EKA SETYANINGSIH MHU
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KELOMPOK 11

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403041004 AYU AURA AZ`ZAHRA MHU

2 2403042002 DEA FLORANDA MHU

3 2403042001 ERLENIKA MHU

4 2403041007 INTAN FAUZIA MHU

5 2403041008 LAILI MARZUQOH MHU

6 2303041003 MUHAMMAD FITO ADHARI MHU

7 2403041011 NABILA ARIFATUN NIKMAH MHU

8 2403040013 NURUL FATIHATIS SA`DIYAH MHU

9 2403042003 REISYA FITRIYAH MHU

10 2303041005 RICHA WARISA NASROH MHU

11 2403041015 TIYA AULIYA MHU

12 2403040016 YUSSY ARISKA MAHDANI MHU

13 2401011002 ALDI PUTRA RAMADHAN PAI

14 2401011003 ALFINA DIAN APRIYANI PAI

15 2401010006 ALLIA DESTI AZIZAH PAI

16 2401010007 ALREVA SEFTA NABYLA PAI

17 2401010008 AMANDA ISTIQOMAH PAI

18 2401011006 AMIN IPOS PAI

19 2301010014 ANDINI WILIAN SAPUTRI PAI

20 2401011007 ANGGIE DYLA PUSPITASARI PAI

21 2401010011 ANGGITA HUMAIROH PAI

22 2401010012 ANINDA HANYTHIA PUTRI PAI

23 2401012003 ANISA FITRIANI PAI

24 2401010013 ANISA WULANDARI PAI

25 2401010014 ANNISA ZAHRA NURSYAHIDA PAI

26 2401010017 ARIN FARIQOH PAI

27 2401011010 AULYA THAHIRA PAI

28 2401011012 AYU EKA KARTIKA PAI

29 2401012004 AYU NUR ZAKIA PAI

30 2401010021 AZIZAH AZ ZAHRA PAI



385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

A B C D

KELOMPOK 12

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401011014 AZIZAH YUNITA SARI PAI

2 2401011015 AZKA NAILA KHOIROH PAI

3 2401011017 CAHYO HADI SUBROTO PAI

4 2401010023 CINDY SASKIA AULIA PAI

5 2401010024 CITRA ZIRDA LENA PAI

6 2401011018 CLARA VANESA DEA PUTRI PAI

7 2401010025 CLARITA ANGELI PAI

8 2401010026 DAVID FEBRIANTO PAI

9 2401010027 DEA ARINI NAFIAH PAI

10 2301011015 DENA MULYANI PAI

11 2401010029 DENI ZIDAN ARISSANDI PAI

12 2401012005 DESWITA MAYASARI PAI

13 2401011019 DEVINTA AVRILIA PAI

14 2401010030 DEWI LINDA PUSPITASARI PAI

15 2301012007 DIAH LIDIA SARI PAI

16 2401011021 DIKA NURHASANAH PAI

17 2301011021 DINA APRILIA PAI

18 2401011023 DINI FAUZIAH PAI

19 2401010033 DZAKI HASBIL AZKIYA` PAI

20 2401011025 ENANING DEWI SUHARYATI PAI

21 2401011026 EVA ALFIANITA PAI

22 2301010037 EZYA DWI NABILA PAI

23 2401010035 FAJAR DIANDRA PAI

24 2401010037 FARA ZAHIDA PAI

25 2401011029 FARID PRASANDI PAI

26 2401012013 FEGI KESUMA WATI PAI

27 2301010040 FEMAS AJI FIRMANSYAH PAI

28 2401010038 FIRMAN TRYASANDIKA PAI

29 2301011031 FRISKA RAHMITA HELMY PAI

30 2401013001 GILANG OKTA RAMA DANI PAI
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KELOMPOK 13

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2301010044 GRECHIA PERDINA PAI

2 2401010040 HAFIT HIDAYATTULLOH PAI

3 2301010046 HANDOYO RAMADHAN PAI

4 2301011034 HANUM GHINAA KAMILLA PAI

5 2401011031 HARIST ZULFA ALFARUQ PAI

6 2301010047 HAWWIN MAISYATUL MUKARROMAH PAI

7 2401010042 HAZIEZ NURUL JANNAH PAI

8 2401011032 HELMA RAMADHANI PAI

9 2301011035 IBNU WITANTO PAI

10 2301010050 IDA ASMIANSIH PAI

11 2301012012 IFTAHTI KURNIA SARI PAI

12 2401012012 ILHAM HABIBU SYIFANA PAI

13 2401011033 IMAM MAULANA PAI

14 2301010053 IMAS AWALIA PAI

15 2401011034 INTAN LESTARI PAI

16 2401011035 INTAN PRATIWI PAI

17 2401011036 ISNAINI HIDAYATUR RIZQI PAI

18 2401011037 IZZA FITROTINNISA PAI

19 2401011039 JASTIN ERLANGGA RAMANDA SAPUTRA PAI

20 2301010058 JUMI WIDYAWATI PAI

21 2401010048 KANAYA SYIFA PAI

22 2401010049 KARINA WIDIA NINGSIH PAI

23 2401011040 KURNIA LESTARI PAI

24 2401011041 LATIFATUL KHIKMAH PAI

25 2401011042 LILIS KUSPITA SARI PAI

26 2401010052 LINA SIKHAH PAI

27 2401010054 M FAUZI AL FARIZ PAI

28 2401010056 MAFTUH NURUL HAQ PAI

29 2401011044 MARIFATUL HASANAH PAI

30 2401011045 MAULANA MUH ZAKARIYA PAI
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KELOMPOK 14

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401010058 MEIZAL SAFAAT PAI

2 2401010059 MELINDA ZUNAIROH PAI

3 2301010074 MERNA AYU JAYA KESUMA PAI

4 2401010060 MOCHAMAD RAFLY OKTAFIANSYAH PAI

5 2401010061 MUFTI LANANG ADI SATYA NEGARA PAI

6 2401012006 MUHAMAD JALALUDIN NURUL ABDUL AZIZ PAI

7 2401011047 MUHAMMAD AKSARI DZIKRI PAI

8 2301011054 MUHAMMAD AZIZ AZZIKRO PAI

9 2401011049 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL ANNAM PAI

10 2401010063 MUSTIKA RAHMAWATI PAI

11 2401011051 MUTIARA ANI SAADAH PAI

12 2401011053 NAILA AMANDA FAUZIAH PAI

13 2401011055 NAUFAL HAFIDZ RIZQILLAH PAI

14 2401010066 NAVISATURROHMAH PAI

15 2401011056 NELLY MALIKA INNALA PAI

16 2401011057 NESVIA FATMA AYUNINGTYAS PAI

17 2301012020 NESYA MARSELA PAI

18 2401011058 NIDA MUFIDA PAI

19 2401010068 NIKMATU YUKHA PAI

20 2301012021 NISA`UL KARIMAH PAI

21 2401011059 NOVELA TANTRI PAI

22 2401010070 NURUL FAUZIAH PAI

23 2401010071 OKTAVIANI ANGGRAENI SAPUTRI PAI

24 2401010072 PARYANAH RINDI ANTIKA PAI

25 2401011063 QUNI KHOLIFAH PAI

26 2401011064 RAHAYU LESTARI PAI

27 2301011066 RAHMA ARUM SAHARANI PAI

28 2401010075 RAHMA DINIAR GUNAWAN PAI

29 2401010076 RAHMA INDRIA AZZAHRA PAI

30 2401011068 RIRIN NADIA SAPUTRI PAI
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KELOMPOK 15

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401011069 RIRISKY RETNO LARASATI PAI

2 2401010079 RISKA CITRA PRAPTIWI PAI

3 2401010082 SALSABILA HIDAYATUL AZZAHRA PAI

4 2401010083 SALWA TALITHA AZZAHRA PAI

5 2401011072 SASKIA FITRIANA PAI

6 2401011073 SERLI MARLIYANA PAI

7 2401010086 SHAFA NAFISAH PAI

8 2401011075 SHOFYNA FAUZIAH PAI

9 2401012011 SITI FATIMAH PAI

10 2401011076 SITI QHOIRIYAH PAI

11 2401010089 SOLEH IBRAHIM PAI

12 2401011078 TANTOWI BASHIRONI PAI

13 2401011079 UFY BYIAHDYCALL HAQ PAI

14 2401011081 WAHYU DINA ABIDATUL MAULA PAI

15 2401011082 WAHYU LESTARI PAI

16 2401011083 WANDA TRI WARDANA PAI

17 2301010126 WIDI LESTARI PAI

18 2401011085 YUKI RAHMAWATI PAI

19 2401011087 ZAHRA NUR FADILLA PAI

20 2401011088 ZAHRANI NOVTA PAI

21 2401010094 ZAHRIA NUR AMELIA PAI

22 2401010096 ZASKYA RODHOTUL JANAH PAI

23 2301010129 ZIDNI ILMAN NAFI`AN PAI

24 2401022001 ARJUN MUZAKKI PBA

25 2401022002 JAUFY ANJANIE NUGROHO PBA

26 2401020016 WIDAD LATIFAH PBA

27 2401052001 ANNISA ZAHARA PBI

28 2401051001 AZKYA UMMAMI ANNAFISA PBI

29 2401051002 CAHYO DWI SAPUTRA PBI

30 2401050006 DESTA CAHYA SUGINATA PBI



521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

A B C D

KELOMPOK 16

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401050010 FANIA ANGGRAINI PBI

2 2401050011 HAYYA AQILAH PBI

3 2401050012 INDAH TRI UTAMI PBI

4 2401050013 INTAN NUR ROHMAH PBI

5 2401051006 KHANIDIA UMI LATIFAH PBI

6 2401051009 MAYLANDA TRI HAPSARI PBI

7 2401050015 MEISE SANDORA PBI

8 2401053001 MOHAMAD NASIR PBI

9 2401051010 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL ANAM PBI

10 2401051011 MUHAMMAD ZAKI MUBAROK PBI

11 2401050016 NABILA FACHRUNNISA PBI

12 2401051013 NADIVA DWI ANGGRAINI PBI

13 2401051014 NAFILAH QOMARIAH PBI

14 2401051015 NAFISA AMELIYA PBI

15 2401050018 NOVA SAFITRI PBI

16 2401051016 NUFUSUL MASYRIFAH PBI

17 2401051017 NUR ANISA PBI

18 2401050019 OKTA RAMADIAN PBI

19 2401051018 RASYA RAMADHANI PBI

20 2401051020 RIA ISTIQOMAH PBI

21 2401050021 SELTA FITRIANI PBI

22 2301051026 SETIA AGUSTIN PBI

23 2401051021 SIVA SALSA BELLA PBI

24 2401031001 ACHMAD ZAYKA ZIZAFABIZIO PGMI

25 2401031002 ADI RAFA ILAHI PGMI

26 2401031003 ADITHIYA KOMALA DEWI PGMI

27 2401031004 AFRIZAL FADLI PGMI

28 2401030003 ALDO TOMINURYANTO PGMI

29 2401030004 ALFA LUTFIA ZAHRA PGMI

30 2401032022 ALINTERA SUTOYO PGMI
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KELOMPOK 17

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401031006 ALIVYA CITRA DININGRUM PGMI

2 2401031007 AMANDA RIZKYANA PGMI

3 2401032023 AN NISA KHAIRUS SALMAH PGMI

4 2401030008 ANDINI RATNA OKTAVIANI PGMI

5 2401031008 ANIS ABILA PGMI

6 2401031009 ANIS SURYANTI PGMI

7 2401032001 ANISA INDIRA ADHA PGMI

8 2401031010 ANISA RATNAWATI PGMI

9 2401030010 ANISSA KHOIRUR RAMADANI PGMI

10 2401031011 ANNISA FADILLAH PGMI

11 2401031012 ANNISA FITRIANI PGMI

12 2401032016 ANNISA SURURIAH PGMI

13 2401031013 ARDINA REVIANDINI PGMI

14 2401030011 ARINI FITRIATI PGMI

15 2301031010 ARISKA MUHASYRA PUTRI PGMI

16 2401030012 ASNA FITRIA RAMADHANI PGMI

17 2401031014 AUFA AULIANNISA PGMI

18 2401031015 AULIA DIANA PGMI

19 2401030013 AULIA SARAH SALSABILA PGMI

20 2401032014 AURA MARTHA FADILA PGMI

21 2401031017 AYU NAFISA LATIFAH PGMI

22 2401030014 AZIZAH OCTAVIA RAMADANI PGMI

23 2401031018 AZMI QANITA SAJIDAH PGMI

24 2401031019 BALQIS ASSYFA PURNAMA PGMI

25 2401032019 CAHYA NINGRUM PGMI

26 2401031020 CINDY YUSDIAN SARI PGMI

27 2401031021 CINTYA LATIFA PGMI

28 2401030016 DAFA FIRMANSYAH PGMI

29 2401031022 DERTI ASNARAJULI PGMI

30 2401031023 DEVI INDAH SARI PGMI
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KELOMPOK 18

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401031024 DEVINA CHANDRA PRAMESTI PGMI

2 2401032007 DIKA ADILA FAJARIANA PGMI

3 2401032006 DIMAS AGUNG PRAYOGA PGMI

4 2401031025 DINA AHMAD LATIFA PGMI

5 2401031026 DINA DWI ASTIKA PGMI

6 2401030018 DINDA SETIAWATI PGMI

7 2401031028 DINI FAJRA APRILIA KRISTANTO PGMI

8 2401031029 DITA PRATAMA PUTRI PGMI

9 2401031030 DIYAH INTAN CAHYA PGMI

10 2401030019 ECA MEILIA LUCIKA PGMI

11 2401031031 EKA SURA LIANA PGMI

12 2401031032 ELSA ANANTA PGMI

13 2401030020 ELSA FARADILLA PGMI

14 2301031019 ELSA PUTRI FADHILA PGMI

15 2301030020 ELSA SHANTI WULANDARI PGMI

16 2401032005 ERISMA ADELIA PUTRI PGMI

17 2401031033 ERLY RAMADHANI PGMI

18 2401031035 FASYA AULIYA NAILAN PGMI

19 2401031036 FEBIAN ADE RANI PGMI

20 2401031037 GESTI MEILIA PGMI

21 2401031038 HANI LUKITASARI PGMI

22 2401030021 HASNA` ULWIYAH PGMI

23 2401030022 IBNU` AFAN ROSYIDIN PGMI

24 2401030023 IMAYA CAHYANITA PGMI

25 2401032010 JENY TIA AULIA PGMI

26 2301031030 JULIA ANGGRAINI PGMI

27 2401031039 KAMILA SHOFI SALSABILLA PGMI

28 2401031040 KARIMATUL HANIFAH PGMI

29 2401031041 KHARISMA DWI CAHYANI PGMI

30 2401031042 LENI PURWATI PGMI
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KELOMPOK 19

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401031043 LINA MUFIDA AZ-ZAHRA PGMI

2 2301031033 LUK LUK ATUSSYAFI`IAH PGMI

3 2401031044 LUTFIAH RATIH ANDRIANI PGMI

4 2401031046 MAR`ATUL KARIMAH PGMI

5 2401032008 MAULIDA ZAHRATUN NISA PGMI

6 2401030028 MAULIDIYAH PGMI

7 2401031047 MELISA APRILIANI PGMI

8 2401031048 MOCH TSANIYAKHA HAROSTTA PGMI

9 2401031050 MUHAMMAD HARITS SATRIA PRATAMA PGMI

10 2401032025 MUHAMMAD YAZID HILMI PGMI

11 2401030031 NABILA AULIA MAHARANI PGMI

12 2401030032 NABILA FATIA AZZAHRA PGMI

13 2401030035 NAILI ZAKIYAH PGMI

14 2401030036 NATASYA AZ ZAHRA PGMI

15 2401030037 NESA TATIKA RIMAWANTI PGMI

16 2401031051 NIDA AULIA NURNAELA PGMI

17 2401031053 NITA NURLELA PGMI

18 2401030038 NONY RISMAWATI PGMI

19 2401030039 NOVI LISDA YANTI PGMI

20 2401030040 NUR FADILAH KAMIL PGMI

21 2401031054 NUR LAILATHUL MUNA PGMI

22 2401030041 NUR LATIPA PGMI

23 2301031042 NUR RAHMA AZAHRA PGMI

24 2401030042 NUR RISMAWATI DEWI PGMI

25 2401030043 NURUL MAGHFIROH PGMI

26 2401031055 OCHA BUDI ANDINI PGMI

27 2401031056 OKTA VIKA ALIM SAFITRI PGMI

28 2401031057 ORIEL ADHA MAHARANI PGMI

29 2301031045 PUTRI AGES LAVIA PGMI

30 2401031060 PUTRI NABILA SARI PGMI
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KELOMPOK 20

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401031061 PUTRI NURAZIZAH PGMI

2 2401032012 REFI RESTIANA PGMI

3 2401030045 RIZQI FADHILAH PGMI

4 2401031063 ROIHANA SALMA PGMI

5 2401030046 ROSIANA MAHARANI PGMI

6 2401032021 SALSABILA APRILLIA UM PGMI

7 2401030049 SALSABILA DAROJATUL ULYA PGMI

8 2301031049 SALSAFA SABILA PGMI

9 2401030050 SALWA NUR FADILLAH PGMI

10 2401031065 SEFTYA MANDA PGMI

11 2301031050 SEPTI HANDAYANI PGMI

12 2401031066 SEPTRIANI KEMALA PUTRI PGMI

13 2401031067 SIFA FAUZIYAH PGMI

14 2401031068 SILVANA DWI ANTARINI PGMI

15 2401030051 SISKA NOVELIA NANDARISTA PGMI

16 2401032024 SISKA RAMADANI PGMI

17 2401032018 SITI RATNA NUR PAUZIAH PGMI

18 2401032013 SITI SYA`ADAH PGMI

19 2401031070 SUCI RAHMA WATI PGMI

20 2401031071 SURYA ABI KUSUMA PGMI

21 2401030052 SYADZA AZELLIA SURYA SAFITRI PGMI

22 2301031054 SYELA FITRI YANI PGMI

23 2401031073 TIA FADHILAH PGMI

24 2401032004 TIARA RAMADHANI PGMI

25 2301031057 TRI WAHYUNI PGMI

26 2401031074 UMI FATIMATUZ ZAHRO PGMI

27 2401030054 VERA GUSTIARINI PGMI

28 2301030078 VIA AWWALINNAHAR PGMI

29 2401031075 WIDIA RAHMA AL-MUAYYAD PGMI

30 2401031076 WINDI FATHIA NIRMALA PGMI
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KELOMPOK 21

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401030056 YENI NURMALA SARI PGMI

2 2401031077 ZAHRA AYU NURHASANAH PGMI

3 2401031079 ZULFA ZAHRA`ULIA ISMI PGMI

4 2401043001 ANA MAULIDATUL KHUSNIA PIAUD

5 2401041001 AQLIA IFDZY YANI PIAUD

6 2401041002 ASTI SUGIARTI PIAUD

7 2401040014 CITRA DWI SEKAR SARI PIAUD

8 2401042003 ISTIQOMAH RESPATIARI PIAUD

9 2401042005 MERI LUSIA ANGGRAINI PIAUD

10 2401041007 NA`IMATUL ULFIA RAHMA PIAUD

11 2401041008 NAZIFAH PIAUD

12 2401041010 REVALYTA AZ ZAHRA PIAUD

13 2403021001 ALIKA NURI SYAHIROH S1-PBS

14 2403020002 ALYA NAFIZA S1-PBS

15 2403020004 ANISA MARTHA SUJIVA S1-PBS

16 2403020005 ANNISA ADHELIA PRATIWI S1-PBS

17 2403021002 AULIA RAHMA SEPTIANINGSIH S1-PBS

18 2403021003 CHABI BATUROHMAH S1-PBS

19 2403021005 DELLA AMALIA S1-PBS

20 2403020011 HERMA ARTIKA PUTRI S1-PBS

21 2303020026 INGGI AUDI INGGRIANI S1-PBS

22 2403022004 IQBAL ADE SAPUTRA S1-PBS

23 2403021008 IQSAN DINATA S1-PBS

24 2403021009 JESSICA VALENTINA DARWIS S1-PBS

25 2403020014 KUNTA RAMADHAN RIDWAN PUTRA S1-PBS

26 2403022001 LULU IL MUFIDAH S1-PBS

27 2403022003 MEISYA UMADI PUTRI S1-PBS

28 2303021012 MELINDA WIDYAWATI S1-PBS

29 2403021013 PRITI ERTIANA SARI S1-PBS

30 2403020019 RENATA LESTARI S1-PBS
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KELOMPOK 22

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403021014 RESA SALSABILA S1-PBS

2 2403021016 SELFI PUTRI LESTIA NINGRUM S1-PBS

3 2403020026 SUSAN AMELIA S1-PBS

4 2303020048 SUSI SUSANTI S1-PBS

5 2401080002 ADAM HADI RAHMADANI TPB

6 2401081001 ALWAN CHOERUL AZMI TPB

7 2401081002 ALYA RISKA MARLINA TPB

8 2401081004 ANGELIA MAHARANI TPB

9 2401081005 ARINA KAFILATUS SAFIRA TPB

10 2401082001 ARINA ZAHRA TPB

11 2401082002 ARUM KHOIRUN NIKMAH TPB

12 2401081007 BEKTI ENDRAJATI TPB

13 2401080004 BERLIANDA ZOMRI TPB

14 2401081008 BUNGA NOVITA SAPITRI TPB

15 2401081009 DESTRI AULIA PRANOTO TPB

16 2401081010 DINDA LATIFAH TPB

17 2401080008 FADILA KHOIRUN AZIZAH TPB

18 2401081012 FURQON SHADANNA TPB

19 2401080010 INDAH RAIZA PRATIWI TPB

20 2401080011 KANAYA FRISKA ARTI NINGTIAS TPB

21 2401081013 KAYLILA PUTRI YOSINTA TPB

22 2401081014 KHAFIFAH RAMADHANI TPB

23 2401081015 LAILA SARTIKA TPB

24 2401081016 LIA MUSTIKA TPB

25 2401081017 MAYA NUR`AZIZA TPB

26 2401080014 MEYSA AULYA AZZAHRA TPB

27 2401080015 MIMI SHOLI KHOTIJAH TPB

28 2401080017 MURNIAH PATMAWATI TPB

29 2401081018 NABIH ABID RIZQULLOH TPB

30 2401080018 NAILAH INDRAWATI TPB
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KELOMPOK 23

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401081020 NANDIN IMROATUS SHOLIKHAH TPB

2 2401081021 TASKIA ZAHARIA SOPA TPB

3 2301081017 TITIS FAUZI TPB

4 2401080021 VANIA PRIMA AURELLIA TPB

5 2301080039 VIRA VERNA FELISHA TPB

6 2401080024 YUPITA PRATAMA TPB

7 2401081023 ZAKIA RAHMA TPB

8 2201062001 AHMAD AKMALUL FATONI TPM

9 2401061001 ALFIYAH SALFA HANIFAH TPM

10 2401061003 DANU ANSAH TPM

11 2401061004 DELLA SEPTIANI TPM

12 2401060002 DESFITA RAHMAWATI TPM

13 2401060003 DESI ANGGI SAGITA TPM

14 2401060004 DESTINA ANA TASYA TPM

15 2401061005 DEWI AZIZAH TPM

16 2401061006 DHESTA ANNISA TPM

17 2401060005 DIANA ASTUTI TPM

18 2401060006 DINA LESTARI TPM

19 2401061007 DINI HIDAYATUL HILMI TPM

20 2401060007 FATKUR ROHMAN TPM

21 2401061008 FEBRIANA ELVA WIDIANINGSIH TPM

22 2401061009 FIFI FENIA TPM

23 2401061010 FUAD RIZKI ABDILLAH TPM

24 2401060010 ISMI NURFADILAH TPM

25 2401061011 ISTIKOMAH HIDAYATI TPM

26 2401061012 JELITA PUSPITA SARI TPM

27 2401061013 LIDYA WATI TPM

28 2401061015 MUHAMMAD LUKMANUL HAKIM TPM

29 2401062001 NURUL AFRI HANDAYANI TPM

30 2401061019 PUTRI NOVITA TPM
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KELOMPOK 24

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401060013 RAHMANDA NURFITRI TPM

2 2401061020 RIANA IKA KUMALA TPM

3 2401061021 RINA STANY TPM

4 2401061022 SHELA RAYA MARCELIA TPM

5 2401060014 SILVA NUR AZIZAH TPM

6 2401060015 SITI FATIMAH TPM

7 2401061023 SYIFA AZKA AULIA TPM

8 2201062012 VAYZA FARHACHITA ROSNIE TPM

9 2401060020 WAHYU ADI PRATAMA TPM

10 2401060023 ZAHRA DERTY MAHARANI TPM

11 2401061025 ZAHRA LUDVIANA TPM

12 2401060024 ZAHROTUL MISKIYAH TPM

13 2403030001 ADELIA EKA RAHMAWATI AKS

14 2403030002 AGUSTINA RAHAYU AKS

15 2403030007 DINDA DWI SAFITRI AKS

16 2403030008 DINI WULANDARI AKS

17 2403030013 ISROFIA ARBIATI AKS

18 2403030020 NASTITI HANDAYANI AKS

19 2403031001 ADITYA FABIO BIMANTORO AKS

20 2403031009 BINTI SALISATUL M. AKS

21 2403031013 DWI GITA CAHYANI PUJA AKS

22 2403031014 ELSA AYU WINANDA AKS

23 2403031023 JUWITA TIARA DEWI AKS

24 2403031030 UMAROTUN NISWAH AKS

25 2403031033 YESSY PUTRI MELDAWATI AKS

26 2403031035 ZAHRA SEPTIANI PUTRI AKS

27 2403031036 ZUKE NOVELIA KHASANAH AKS

28 2302016002 REVAN AL JAPA AS

29 2402011002 ANUGRAH PUTRA KUSUMA AS

30 2402011006 MAYWA PUTRA PRANOTO AS



825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

A B C D

KELOMPOK 25

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2402011008 NABILA ALIFAH PUTRI AS

2 2402011010 SETIO WIBOWO AS

3 2402011011 SHIFA AMANDA PUTRI AS

4 2402011013 SYARIFAH JAUHAROTUL JANNAH AS

5 2402012001 HASBI MAULANA YUSUF AS

6 2402012003 SEPTIANA WULANDARI AS

7 2402012004 FAHRUR ROZIQ MUKHAROR AS

8 2402012006 MUHAMMAD LUCKY HERDI SAPUTRA AS

9 2404031009 SITI NURFYA BPI

10 2404032002 ALIFATUL DINA AZIZAH BPI

11 2304021002 ATHARIQ REDZAKY WAHYUDI BSA

12 2404020001 ASMA AMALIA DENAS TSABITA BSA

13 2404020008 JEA APRILIA BSA

14 2404020011 REVA DINDA MONIKA BSA

15 2103011056 M RISKI IRPANSYAH ESy

16 2303010014 ANNISA ISTIKOMAH ESy

17 2303010030 DELA KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH ESy

18 2303010064 M. RAFIUDIN SAFIKRI ESy

19 2303010066 MASNA ANI SAPUTRI ESy

20 2303010094 PUTRI VIKA NURWINDA ESy

21 2303010113 SHEILLA AULIA EKA PUTRI ESy

22 2303011004 ADAMVIN SATRIA DHARMAWAN ESy

23 2303011027 DEVIKA PUTRIANI ESy

24 2303011039 HESTI SEVTA FIANA ESy

25 2303011052 M. SHADAM NASWA SYIAUMUTIQ ESy

26 2303011065 OLLIVIYA TRI HERMANDA ESy

27 2303011081 SITI NURHAYATI ESy

28 2303012016 LUKMAN HAKIM ESy

29 2303012026 SATRIA ARYA PAMUNGKAS ESy

30 2403010006 AISYA RAFIDA PUTRI ESy



859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

A B C D

KELOMPOK 26

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403010016 DEVI PUTRIANA SARI ESy

2 2403010018 DIAH DWI PERMATASARI ESy

3 2403010024 FARHAN ADHI NUGROHO ESy

4 2403010025 FATIA SALSABILA ESy

5 2403010030 HANINATUL MARDIYAH ESy

6 2403010035 LUTFI PUTRI ISMI AZIZAH ESy

7 2403010038 MEIBY CARINA TANTYA ESy

8 2403010048 NISA ALIA PRATIWI ESy

9 2403010053 RAIDA HANINI ESy

10 2403010054 REGINA MARICA ESy

11 2403010056 REVA AGNESIA ESy

12 2403010063 ROBBY BAGUS PRIBADI ESy

13 2403010065 SALMA MARWAH DINA ASPAR ESy

14 2403010067 SALWA NAILA SARI ESy

15 2403010074 SYIFA AZKIATUL KHARIMAH ESy

16 2403010083 YENITA SHARI ESy

17 2403011001 ADELA SOFIA FINATA ESy

18 2403011005 AMANDA TRYA RHAMA DHANI ESy

19 2403011014 DITA SAPUTRI ESy

20 2403011015 DWI NUR REFA ROMADHONI ESy

21 2403011017 FAUZAN NUR ARIF ESy

22 2403011018 GALIH ASMORO ESy

23 2403011020 HAFID APRIYANTO ESy

24 2403011021 HENI FITRIANI ESy

25 2403011024 KEYSHA MEY ZAHRA ESy

26 2403011025 KHOIRUL ANAM ESy

27 2403011028 LIVIA ANDARA REVI ESy

28 2403011029 LUTVIA NURROHMAH ESy

29 2403011031 M. AKHSAN YUSUF ESy

30 2403011034 MU`AMMAR YUSUF ANSHORI ESy



893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

A B C D

KELOMPOK 27

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403011037 MUHAMMAD HAFIDL MULKAN PALEBA ESy

2 2403011039 NADIA AROFAH ESy

3 2403011040 NAYLA SIFA SALSABILA ESy

4 2403011041 NAZWA NURAINI PUTRI ESy

5 2403011044 OKTASA RACHMADANI ESy

6 2403011046 PINA AGUSTINA ESy

7 2403011047 PITRI WAHYU NINGRUM ESy

8 2403011052 SALWA JANNA WINATA ESy

9 2403011055 SIDATUL RAHMAWATI ESy

10 2403011058 VIRA NABILA GURITNO ESy

11 2403012001 ACILIA JESICHA PUTRI ESy

12 2403012002 FAISHAL NUR RASYID ESy

13 2403012007 RISMA ANGGUN DWI CAHYATI ESy

14 2403012010 MUHAMMAD ERWIN SETIAWAN ESy

15 2402020007 AHMAD NADIF HAMDANI HESy

16 2402020016 SABILA ROSADA HESy

17 2402020017 UTIA HABIBATUL ASNA HESy

18 2402021004 DIANA MUSTIKA HESy

19 2402021007 IQBAL HESy

20 2402021008 IRMA WIDIAWATI HESy

21 2302036001 MILA WIDIA NINGSIH HTNI

22 2402030004 BINTY LATIFATUL ZAHRA HTNI

23 2402030009 ESIANA MARFU`AH HTNI

24 2402030012 HANIFAH SHAROTUL INAYAH HTNI

25 2402030013 MAYLA ERIS KINANTI HTNI

26 2402030016 RIKA ASUPA HTNI

27 2402030017 SIFA NAZIKA HTNI

28 2402030018 SINTA TRIA FEBRIANI HTNI

29 2402030019 SYAHRAINI PUTRI HTNI

30 2402030020 WULAN SAFITRI HTNI



927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

A B C D

KELOMPOK 28

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2402031003 ARYA WIBI PRABOWO HTNI

2 2402031004 BUNGA CITRA LADYA HTNI

3 2402031005 DANU MARTA DWI ARDIYANTO HTNI

4 2402031006 FANDI MOHAMMAD SIDIK HTNI

5 2402031009 FIRDA SAFIRA YOGA HTNI

6 2402031010 FUAT KHAQIM HTNI

7 2402031011 HAFNI IQBAL MAULANA HTNI

8 2402031013 LINGGA RAKA PANGESTU HTNI

9 2402031015 MAULIA AGUSTIN HTNI

10 2402031017 MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHOZALI HTNI

11 2402031018 NAILA FATHIYA FIRDAUS HTNI

12 2402031019 NAILA SAVA RITA HTNI

13 2402031020 NINA AGUSTINA WIJIANTI HTNI

14 2402031021 NOPRAN RAMZI SAPUTRA HTNI

15 2402031022 NURHIDAYAH ZUHRIYAH HTNI

16 2402031023 PURWOKO HTNI

17 2402031024 REZA ERDIANSYAH HTNI

18 2402031026 YUSUF FIRMANSAH HTNI

19 2402032001 LUTFITA SARI ANGGRAINI HTNI

20 2402032002 LORA YULYANA HTNI

21 2402032003 RAIZZA FATHUR ROHMAN HTNI

22 2402032005 AHNAF ANNISA CAROLINA WIJAYA HTNI

23 2402032007 RIZKI MAULIDYA ANANDA HTNI

24 2402033002 PRIMA KAZE HTNI

25 2401070005 ARNIS ALIFATUL MUNA IPS

26 2401070006 ASYFA PUTRI TARINA IPS

27 2401070009 CANTIKA AMARRATU NISSA IPS

28 2401070012 DESTI ALIFIA AZZAHRA IPS

29 2401070013 DESVO REGINDA AZIZAH IPS

30 2401070014 DESWITA DWI PUTRI IPS



961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

A B C D

KELOMPOK 29

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401070016 EVA LESTARI IPS

2 2401070017 FAIDZA RAHMA IPS

3 2401070018 INDAH KARTIKA KUSUMASTUTI IPS

4 2401070020 ISNA SYARIFATUL MUHLISOH IPS

5 2401070026 NABELA ROSIANA IPS

6 2401070028 TASYA NUR ARIFIN IPS

7 2401071001 ABURIZAL DZIKRI IPS

8 2401071002 ADINA TUSAMA SALSABILA IPS

9 2401071006 ANISA ISMAWATI IPS

10 2401071009 CAHYA SAZKIA IPS

11 2401071010 DEPITASARI IPS

12 2401071014 HERNI EPRIANA IPS

13 2401071016 LUTDVI DWI AMANAH IPS

14 2401071022 NAFRIZA SHAFA ZAHARA IPS

15 2401071025 PANDU WAN SAPUTRA IPS

16 2401071026 PUJI LESTARI IPS

17 2401071027 RIYAN ALDI PRATAMA IPS

18 2401072001 TIKA PUTRI WIDIA SARI IPS

19 2401072002 RISTI AIDA MUSTAQIMAH IPS

20 2401073001 ALAN PRAMUDITA IPS

21 2404010011 JIHAN AULIA KUSUMA KPI

22 2404010013 LARASATI KPI

23 2404010015 MAYLINA PUTTRIA DEWITA SARI KPI

24 2404010019 RAHMATUS SAFAAH KPI

25 2404010023 SALWA ARABELLA KPI

26 2404011006 FATIMAH AZZAHRA KPI

27 2404011010 LINCE PERMADANI KPI

28 2404011012 MELA ERVIANA KPI

29 2404011014 MIFTAHUL JANNAH KPI

30 2404011018 NURUL LAILIAH KPI



995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029

A B C D
KELOMPOK 30

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2404011020 RIVA FAUZIAH KPI

2 2404012001 DHEO YAR REVANZA KPI

3 2404012004 NAHELLA ZAPRILLA MECCA KPI

4 2303041005 RICHA WARISA NASROH MHU

5 2403040010 MOHAMAD IRVAN KHARIRI MHU

6 2403041004 AYU AURA AZ`ZAHRA MHU

7 2403041007 INTAN FAUZIA MHU

8 2403041011 NABILA ARIFATUN NIKMAH MHU

9 2403042004 RIZKA NURWANDA MHU

10 2301010044 GRECHIA PERDINA PAI

11 2301010047 HAWWIN MAISYATUL MUKARROMAH PAI

12 2301010053 IMAS AWALIA PAI

13 2301010058 JUMI WIDYAWATI PAI

14 2301011021 DINA APRILIA PAI

15 2301011031 FRISKA RAHMITA HELMY PAI

16 2301011066 RAHMA ARUM SAHARANI PAI

17 2301012012 IFTAHTI KURNIA SARI PAI

18 2301012020 NESYA MARSELA PAI

19 2301012021 NISA`UL KARIMAH PAI

20 2401010006 ALLIA DESTI AZIZAH PAI

21 2401010012 ANINDA HANYTHIA PUTRI PAI

22 2401010013 ANISA WULANDARI PAI

23 2401010027 DEA ARINI NAFIAH PAI

24 2401010033 DZAKI HASBIL AZKIYA` PAI

25 2401010035 FAJAR DIANDRA PAI

26 2401010040 HAFIT HIDAYATTULLOH PAI

27 2401010049 KARINA WIDIA NINGSIH PAI

28 2401010053 M FARHAN ALIFIAN BACHTIAR PAI

29 2401010056 MAFTUH NURUL HAQ PAI

30 2401010068 NIKMATU YUKHA PAI



1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051

1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064

A B C D

KELOMPOK 31

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401010071 OKTAVIANI ANGGRAENI SAPUTRI PAI

2 2401010075 RAHMA DINIAR GUNAWAN PAI

3 2401010076 RAHMA INDRIA AZZAHRA PAI

4 2401010082 SALSABILA HIDAYATUL AZZAHRA PAI

5 2401010092 ULHAFI YUSUF PAI

6 2401011002 ALDI PUTRA RAMADHAN PAI

7 2401011004 ALYA ULFATUTTAZQIYAH PAI

8 2401011006 AMIN IPOS PAI

9 2401011009 ASNA MALINI PAI

10 2401011010 AULYA THAHIRA PAI

11 2401011014 AZIZAH YUNITA SARI PAI

12 2401011015 AZKA NAILA KHOIROH PAI

13 2401011019 DEVINTA AVRILIA PAI

14 2401011023 DINI FAUZIAH PAI

15 2401011025 ENANING DEWI SUHARYATI PAI

16 2401011033 IMAM MAULANA PAI

17 2401011036 ISNAINI HIDAYATUR RIZQI PAI

18 2401011037 IZZA FITROTINNISA PAI

19 2401011039 JASTIN ERLANGGA RAMANDA SAPUTRA PAI

20 2401011040 KURNIA LESTARI PAI

21 2401011042 LILIS KUSPITA SARI PAI

22 2401011043 M. IRAWAN PAI

23 2401011045 MAULANA MUH ZAKARIYA PAI

24 2401011046 MUFTI `IMAA DURROSYAD PAI

25 2401011049 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL ANNAM PAI

26 2401011051 MUTIARA ANI SAADAH PAI

27 2401011052 NABIL ABID RIZQULLOH PAI

28 2401011056 NELLY MALIKA INNALA PAI

29 2401011058 NIDA MUFIDA PAI

30 2401011060 NOVITA INDAH YULIANTI PAI



1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076

1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099

A B C D

KELOMPOK 32

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401011063 QUNI KHOLIFAH PAI

2 2401011064 RAHAYU LESTARI PAI

3 2401011076 SITI QHOIRIYAH PAI

4 2401011078 TANTOWI BASHIRONI PAI

5 2401011079 UFY BYIAHDYCALL HAQ PAI

6 2401011085 YUKI RAHMAWATI PAI

7 2401012002 ARINA KHOIRUN NISA PAI

8 2401012005 DESWITA MAYASARI PAI

9 2401012006 MUHAMAD JALALUDIN NURUL ABDUL AZIZ PAI

10 2401012008 FARHAH KAMILATUN NUHA PAI

11 2401012011 SITI FATIMAH PAI

12 2401013001 GILANG OKTA RAMA DANI PAI

13 2201022003 WAHYU MIFTAHUL KHOIR PBA

14 2401050007 DEWI SAFITRI PBI

15 2401050015 MEISE SANDORA PBI

16 2401051001 AZKYA UMMAMI ANNAFISA PBI

17 2401051002 CAHYO DWI SAPUTRA PBI

18 2401051005 KESYA ADI SAPUTRI PBI

19 2401051010 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL ANAM PBI

20 2401051011 MUHAMMAD ZAKI MUBAROK PBI

21 2401051015 NAFISA AMELIYA PBI

22 2401051021 SIVA SALSA BELLA PBI

23 2401053001 MOHAMAD NASIR PBI

24 2301031010 ARISKA MUHASYRA PUTRI PGMI

25 2301031019 ELSA PUTRI FADHILA PGMI

26 2301031021 FAIQOTUN BAROROH PGMI

27 2301031042 NUR RAHMA AZAHRA PGMI

28 2301031045 PUTRI AGES LAVIA PGMI

29 2301031049 SALSAFA SABILA PGMI

30 2301031050 SEPTI HANDAYANI PGMI



1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133

A B C D
KELOMPOK 33

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2301031057 TRI WAHYUNI PGMI

2 2401030004 ALFA LUTFIA ZAHRA PGMI

3 2401030005 ALMAS ABIDAH PGMI

4 2401030010 ANISSA KHOIRUR RAMADANI PGMI

5 2401030013 AULIA SARAH SALSABILA PGMI

6 2401030023 IMAYA CAHYANITA PGMI

7 2401030036 NATASYA AZ ZAHRA PGMI

8 2401030041 NUR LATIPA PGMI

9 2401030046 ROSIANA MAHARANI PGMI

10 2401030049 SALSABILA DAROJATUL ULYA PGMI

11 2401030051 SISKA NOVELIA NANDARISTA PGMI

12 2401031002 ADI RAFA ILAHI PGMI

13 2401031011 ANNISA FADILLAH PGMI

14 2401031018 AZMI QANITA SAJIDAH PGMI

15 2401031021 CINTYA LATIFA PGMI

16 2401031022 DERTI ASNARAJULI PGMI

17 2401031024 DEVINA CHANDRA PRAMESTI PGMI

18 2401031031 EKA SURA LIANA PGMI

19 2401031033 ERLY RAMADHANI PGMI

20 2401031036 FEBIAN ADE RANI PGMI

21 2401031043 LINA MUFIDA AZ-ZAHRA PGMI

22 2401031051 NIDA AULIA NURNAELA PGMI

23 2401031054 NUR LAILATHUL MUNA PGMI

24 2401031057 ORIEL ADHA MAHARANI PGMI

25 2401031067 SIFA FAUZIYAH PGMI

26 2401031071 SURYA ABI KUSUMA PGMI

27 2401031073 TIA FADHILAH PGMI

28 2401031077 ZAHRA AYU NURHASANAH PGMI

29 2401032001 ANISA INDIRA ADHA PGMI

30 2401032006 DIMAS AGUNG PRAYOGA PGMI



1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168

A B C D

KELOMPOK 34

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401032007 DIKA ADILA FAJARIANA PGMI

2 2401032008 MAULIDA ZAHRATUN NISA PGMI

3 2401032011 SALSABILA ANISA JULIA PGMI

4 2401032014 AURA MARTHA FADILA PGMI

5 2401032016 ANNISA SURURIAH PGMI

6 2401032018 SITI RATNA NUR PAUZIAH PGMI

7 2401032019 CAHYA NINGRUM PGMI

8 2401032021 SALSABILA APRILLIA UM PGMI

9 2401032022 ALINTERA SUTOYO PGMI

10 2401032024 SISKA RAMADANI PGMI

11 2401032025 MUHAMMAD YAZID HILMI PGMI

12 2401040014 CITRA DWI SEKAR SARI PIAUD

13 2401041010 REVALYTA AZ ZAHRA PIAUD

14 2401041011 SYAHIDAH NADAWATUL HAYAT PIAUD

15 2401042002 ANGGI UMI HASANAH PIAUD

16 2401042005 MERI LUSIA ANGGRAINI PIAUD

17 2303020026 INGGI AUDI INGGRIANI S1-PBS

18 2303020048 SUSI SUSANTI S1-PBS

19 2303021012 MELINDA WIDYAWATI S1-PBS

20 2403020001 AHMAD UBAIDILAH YAHYA S1-PBS

21 2403020002 ALYA NAFIZA S1-PBS

22 2403020014 KUNTA RAMADHAN RIDWAN PUTRA S1-PBS

23 2403020018 PINKAN AJENG ANGGELLA S1-PBS

24 2403020019 RENATA LESTARI S1-PBS

25 2403021003 CHABI BATUROHMAH S1-PBS

26 2403021005 DELLA AMALIA S1-PBS

27 2403021007 FERDIKA SETIADI KURNIAWAN S1-PBS

28 2403021009 JESSICA VALENTINA DARWIS S1-PBS

29 2403021010 KHOLISNA AULIYANA ZULFA S1-PBS

30 2403021011 LAILATUL IGNA SYAFAAH S1-PBS



1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204

A B C D

KELOMPOK 35

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2403021019 ZAENAL ABIDIN S1-PBS

2 2403022001 LULU IL MUFIDAH S1-PBS

3 2403022003 MEISYA UMADI PUTRI S1-PBS

4 2403022005 FITROTUL MUKAROMAH S1-PBS

5 2401080004 BERLIANDA ZOMRI TPB

6 2401080011 KANAYA FRISKA ARTI NINGTIAS TPB

7 2401080014 MEYSA AULYA AZZAHRA TPB

8 2401080018 NAILAH INDRAWATI TPB

9 2401081001 ALWAN CHOERUL AZMI TPB

10 2401081002 ALYA RISKA MARLINA TPB

11 2401081004 ANGELIA MAHARANI TPB

12 2401081005 ARINA KAFILATUS SAFIRA TPB

13 2401081008 BUNGA NOVITA SAPITRI TPB

14 2401081009 DESTRI AULIA PRANOTO TPB

15 2401081010 DINDA LATIFAH TPB

16 2401081011 FEBRI NUR AZIZAH TPB

17 2401081012 FURQON SHADANNA TPB

18 2401081013 KAYLILA PUTRI YOSINTA TPB

19 2401081016 LIA MUSTIKA TPB

20 2401081017 MAYA NUR`AZIZA TPB

21 2401081018 NABIH ABID RIZQULLOH TPB

22 2401081019 NADIA ANGGUN TYAS TPB

23 2401081020 NANDIN IMROATUS SHOLIKHAH TPB

24 2401081021 TASKIA ZAHARIA SOPA TPB

25 2401081023 ZAKIA RAHMA TPB

26 2401082001 ARINA ZAHRA TPB

27 2401082002 ARUM KHOIRUN NIKMAH TPB

28 2301061014 SINTA RAHMAWATI TPM

29 2301061016 VINA WIJAYANTI TPM

30 2401060004 DESTINA ANA TASYA TPM



1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233

A B C D

KELOMPOK 36

NO NPM NAMA PRODI
1 2401060006 DINA LESTARI TPM

2 2401060010 ISMI NURFADILAH TPM

3 2401060015 SITI FATIMAH TPM

4 2401060023 ZAHRA DERTY MAHARANI TPM

5 2401061006 DHESTA ANNISA TPM

6 2401061008 FEBRIANA ELVA WIDIANINGSIH TPM

7 2401061010 FUAD RIZKI ABDILLAH TPM

8 2401061011 ISTIKOMAH HIDAYATI TPM

9 2401061013 LIDYA WATI TPM

10 2401061015 MUHAMMAD LUKMANUL HAKIM TPM

11 2401061016 NAZLA MUTIARA DEWI TPM

12 2401061017 NINA ICHA ARIANI TPM

13 2401061019 PUTRI NOVITA TPM

14 2401061020 RIANA IKA KUMALA TPM

15 2401061024 YUSI ARNUM PERMATA LESTARI TPM

16 2401061025 ZAHRA LUDVIANA TPM


